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Voter Check-in Details with 
Signatures 

Name 

BRANDON GAGE ANGELEY 

JUDITH ANN BACON 

JULIA BROTHERS BECK 

SCOTT WELDON BROOKS 

LYNN SAVAGE BROOKS 

ROBERT EUGENE BUCHANAN 

CAROL ANN BUCHANAN 

MARK JOHN CADRA 

CHANCE BARRINGTON COLE 

ALEXIS ZYBACH COLE 

SHARON KAY COLLINS 

JOHN P COUTS 

JUDY ANN COWARD 

HAROLD EUGENE COWARD 

MARGARET L DORMAN 

MELINDA MICHELLE DUNCAN 

STEVEN RAY EMMERT 

CHASE WAYNE HELTON 

DOUGLAS CURTIS HILL 

MATTHEW GENE HOOVER 

STACEY RENAE HORTON 

LUKE ANDREW HORTON 

JILL JERNIGAN 

JANICE LYNN JOHNSON 

MONICA CROSS KIDD 

ROY DALE KIDD 

JOE DONALD KING 

AARON LEE LANCASTER 

ROY MELVIN LAUGHLIN 

ELMER GAIL LEDBETTER 

SALLY LEDBETTER 

SUE PRITCHARD LINDSEY 

JOANNA RAYE MARSHALL 

MATTHEW TRUMAN MCNEIL 

NATASHA DAWN MCNEIL 

JOY MEADOWS 

MISTY DAWN MEADOWS 

DANNY STEPHEN MITCHELL 

BRENDA MITCHELL 

SHERRY LOUISE ORGAN 

KIMBERLY LOUISE ORGAN GAITHER 

COREY GENE PANNELL 

GAIL SAMS 

TIFFANY JEAN SIMS 

LARRY GENE STAGES 

RANDELL LANE ST ALLS 

BARBARA STALLS 

JAMES ANDREW TURVAVILLE 

County Name 

Election Name 

Election Type 

Wheeler County 

March 3, 2026 Primary 

Primary 

State ID 

1186238550 

1154038317 

1029256933 

1138595129 

1138595313 

2193295589 

2193795456 

1013729894 

1151694326 

11777982« 

2193795460 

3382695465 

1181129811 

1181129784 

1010924772 

1010922962 

1010921713 

2166094736 

2215275934 

1134976287 

1010902888 

1010904316 

2149831622 

1167618208 

1124758418 

1124758441 

1010909636 

1031809775 

1018708428 

1010909823 

1010909847 

1010922357 

1001496201 

1201924605 

1189952846 

1010917970 

2001376254 

1010914381 

1010914375 

1171665588 

1212534746 

1043333069 

1010923589 

1026022500 

1026061758 

1010922293 

1010919197 

2128387794 

Report 

From 

To 

Polling Place 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

02/25/26 7:11 PM 

2/25/26 7:00 AM 

02/25/26 7:0Q P 
@ 



No. Name State ID Polling Place 

49 CHERYL ANN TURVAVILLE 2001375213 Wheeler County Courthouse 

50 CASEY DIANE VELASQUEZ 1021838818 Wheeler County Courthouse 

51 MISTY LYNN WALKER 1020530417 Wheeler County Courthouse 

52 BOBBIE LEA WALKER 1011728113 Wheeler County Courthouse 

53 GARY DALE WARE 1010920627 Wheeler County Courthouse 

54 KARLA PATRICE WARE 1010920615 Wheeler County Courthouse 

55 STARLA JANELL WHITELEY 1017198934 Wheeler County Courthouse 

56 DONALD SHANE WHITELEY 1017199005 Wheeler County Courthouse 

57 LADONNA RAYANNE YORK 2163866960 Wheeler County Courthouse 

58 WAYNE REID ZYBACH 1010913649 Wheeler County Courthouse 


