

Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

County Name Wheeler County
 Election Name March 3, 2026 Primary
 Election Type Primary

Report From 02/25/26 7:11 PM
 To 02/25/26 7:00 AM
 02/25/26 7:00 PM

58

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place
1	BRANDON GAGE ANGELEY	1186238550	Wheeler County Courthouse
2	JUDITH ANN BACON	1154038317	Shamrock City Hall
3	JULIA BROTHERS BECK	1029256933	Shamrock City Hall
4	SCOTT WELDON BROOKS	1138595129	Wheeler County Courthouse
5	LYNN SAVAGE BROOKS	1138595313	Wheeler County Courthouse
6	ROBERT EUGENE BUCHANAN	2193295589	Wheeler County Courthouse
7	CAROL ANN BUCHANAN	2193795456	Wheeler County Courthouse
8	MARK JOHN CADRA	1013729894	Wheeler County Courthouse
9	CHANCE BARRINGTON COLE	1151694326	Wheeler County Courthouse
10	ALEXIS ZYBACH COLE	1177798244	Wheeler County Courthouse
11	SHARON KAY COLLINS	2193795460	Wheeler County Courthouse
12	JOHN P COUTS	3382695465	Wheeler County Courthouse
13	JUDY ANN COWARD	1181129811	Wheeler County Courthouse
14	HAROLD EUGENE COWARD	1181129784	Wheeler County Courthouse
15	MARGARET L DORMAN	1010924772	Wheeler County Courthouse
16	MELINDA MICHELLE DUNCAN	1010922962	Wheeler County Courthouse
17	STEVEN RAY EMMERT	1010921713	Wheeler County Courthouse
18	CHASE WAYNE HELTON	2166094736	Wheeler County Courthouse
19	DOUGLAS CURTIS HILL	2215275934	Shamrock City Hall
20	MATTHEW GENE HOOVER	1134976287	Wheeler County Courthouse
21	STACEY RENAE HORTON	1010902888	Wheeler County Courthouse
22	LUKE ANDREW HORTON	1010904316	Wheeler County Courthouse
23	JILL JERNIGAN	2149831622	Shamrock City Hall
24	JANICE LYNN JOHNSON	1167618208	Wheeler County Courthouse
25	MONICA CROSS KIDD	1124758418	Wheeler County Courthouse
26	ROY DALE KIDD	1124758441	Wheeler County Courthouse
27	JOE DONALD KING	1010909636	Wheeler County Courthouse
28	AARON LEE LANCASTER	1031809775	Wheeler County Courthouse
29	ROY MELVIN LAUGHLIN	1018708428	Wheeler County Courthouse
30	ELMER GAIL LEDBETTER	1010909823	Wheeler County Courthouse
31	SALLY LEDBETTER	1010909847	Wheeler County Courthouse
32	SUE PRITCHARD LINDSEY	1010922357	Wheeler County Courthouse
33	JOANNA RAYE MARSHALL	1001496201	Wheeler County Courthouse
34	MATTHEW TRUMAN MCNEIL	1201924605	Wheeler County Courthouse
35	NATASHA DAWN MCNEIL	1189952846	Wheeler County Courthouse
36	JOY MEADOWS	1010917970	Wheeler County Courthouse
37	MISTY DAWN MEADOWS	2001376254	Wheeler County Courthouse
38	DANNY STEPHEN MITCHELL	1010914381	Wheeler County Courthouse
39	BRENDA MITCHELL	1010914375	Wheeler County Courthouse
40	SHERRY LOUISE ORGAN	1171665588	Wheeler County Courthouse
41	KIMBERLY LOUISE ORGAN GAITHER	1212534746	Wheeler County Courthouse
42	COREY GENE PANNELL	1043333069	Wheeler County Courthouse
43	GAIL SAMS	1010923589	Wheeler County Courthouse
44	TIFFANY JEAN SIMS	1026022500	Wheeler County Courthouse
45	LARRY GENE STAGES	1026061758	Shamrock City Hall
46	RANDELL LANE STALLS	1010922293	Shamrock City Hall
47	BARBARA STALLS	1010919197	Shamrock City Hall
48	JAMES ANDREW TURVAVILLE	2128387794	Shamrock City Hall

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place
49	CHERYL ANN TURVAVILLE	2001375213	Wheeler County Courthouse
50	CASEY DIANE VELASQUEZ	1021838818	Wheeler County Courthouse
51	MISTY LYNN WALKER	1020530417	Wheeler County Courthouse
52	BOBBIE LEA WALKER	1011728113	Wheeler County Courthouse
53	GARY DALE WARE	1010920627	Wheeler County Courthouse
54	KARLA PATRICE WARE	1010920615	Wheeler County Courthouse
55	STARLA JANELL WHITELEY	1017198934	Wheeler County Courthouse
56	DONALD SHANE WHITELEY	1017199005	Wheeler County Courthouse
57	LADONNA RAYANNE YORK	2163866960	Wheeler County Courthouse
58	WAYNE REID ZYBACH	1010913649	Wheeler County Courthouse